April 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCU02 Ultrasonic level transmitter
Features
■ Non-contact
■ Not effected by material property, such
as pressure environments, viscosity
and specific gravity
■ Integrated keypad with security code

Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
How to order
Product model
PCU02
Range
RT1:0 - 5 meter
RT2:0 - 10 meter
Output type
O1:Two-wire 4 -
20mA output
O8:Four-wire 4 -
20mA output
Communication
D0: None
D2: RS485
Relay output
A0: No alarm output
A2:2 alarm output
Power supply
V1:（14～28）VDC
Accuracy
J5:0.5% FS